Dear Parents and Carers

Purchasing Summer School Uniform

You can start buying school summer uniform on-line at
schooluniform@thomasjones.co.uk

Please include your child’s name, class, size and number of items required.

Once your email is received, we will email you back with the total amount to

pay.

Once we received payment, the items will be sent home with your child.

All payments should be in a sealed envelope with your child’s name and class

on it

Summer School Uniform Price List

Summer Dress (Pk of 2) Age: 3-4 £10.00 Age: 9-10
Summer Dress (Pk of 2) Age: 4-5 £10.00 Age: 10-11
Summer Dress (Pk of 2) Age: 5-6 £10.00 Age: 11-12
Summer Dress (Pk of 2) Age: 6-7 £12.00 Age: 12-13
Summer Dress (Pk of 2) Age: 7-8 £12.00 Age: 13-14
Summer Dress (Pk of 2) Age: 8-9 £12.00

Cycling Shorts ( for under Dresses only ) Pack of 2
Age: 2-3 Age: 3-4 Age: 4-5 Age: 5-6

Age: 6-7 Age: 7-8 Age: 8-9 Age: 9-10

Age: 10-11 Age: 11-12 Age: 12-13 Age: 13-14

Summer Shorts (Pk of 2) Age: 3-4 £8.00 Age: 9-10
Summer Shorts (Pkof 2)  Age: 4-5 £8.00 Age: 10-11
Summer Shorts (Pk of 2) Age: 5-6 £8.00 Age: 11-12
Summer Shorts (Pk of 2) Age: 6-7 £8.00 Age: 12-13

Summer Shorts (Pk of 2) Age: 7-8 £10.00 Age: 13-14
Summer Shorts (Pk of 2) Age: 8-9 £10.00

£12.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00

£14.00

£5.00
£7.00
£9.00

£10.00
£10.00
£12.00
£12.00

£12.00



Polo Shirts Age 3-4 Age 5-6 Age 7-8 Age 9-10 Age 11-12 Age 13

Polo Shirts Small — Medium — Large

Jumpers pkof2 Age3-4 Age4-5 Age5-6

Jumpers pkof2 Age6-7 Age7-8 Age 8-9 Age 9-10
Jumpers pkof2 Age10-11 Age11-12 Age 12-13 Age 13-14
PE Shirts Age 3-4 Age 5-6 Age 7-8 Age 9-11 Age 12-13

PE Shirts Small - Large

PE Shorts size 22-24 size 26-28

PE Shorts size 30-32 size 34-36 size 38-40

PE Shorts size 42-44

PE Joggers Age 3-4 Age 5-6 Age 7-8 Age 9-10 Age 11-12
PE Joggers Small — Medium — Large

Ankle Socks pk of 5 size 6-8.5 size 9-12 size 12.5-3.5 size 4-7
Long Socks pkof2 size 6-8.5 size 9-12 size 12.5-3.5 size 4-7

Plimsolls child size 8 size 9 size 10 size 11 size 12
Plimsolls child size 1 size 2 size 3 size 4 size 5
Plimsolls child Size 6 Size7

Summer Hat 53cm/56cm

Berets Small — Large

£5.50
£6.50

£11.00
£13.00

£15.00

£7.50
£8.00

£5.50
£6.00

£7.00

£7.50
£9.50

£5.00
£5.00

£5.50
£5.50
£6.50

£5.00

£12.00



Book Bag
PE Bag
Lunch Bag
Backpack

Jackets

Jackets
Jacket

Fleeces

Fleeces

XS=Age 3-4 S=Age 5-6 M=Age 7-8 L=Age 9-10
XL=Age 11-12 2XL=Age 13-14

Adult X Small- Small

Adult Medium — Large

Age 3-4 Age 5-6 Age 7-8 Age 9-10 Age 11-12
Adult Small — Medium — Large

£4.50
£3.00
£13.00
£8.00

£19.00
£23.50

£25.00

£13.00

£18.00



