## **Dear Parents and Carers**

## **Purchasing Summer School Uniform**

You can start buying school summer uniform on-line at schooluniform@thomasjones.co.uk

Please include your child's name, class, size and number of items required.

Once your email is received, we will email you back with the total amount to pay.

Once we received payment, the items will be sent home with your child.

All payments should be in a sealed envelope with your child's name and class on it

## **Summer School Uniform Price List**

Summer Dress (Pk of 2)	Age: 3-4	£10.00	Age: 9-10	£12.00
Summer Dress (Pk of 2)	Age: 4-5	£10.00	Age: 10-11	£14.00
Summer Dress (Pk of 2)	Age: 5-6	£10.00	Age: 11-12	£14.00
Summer Dress (Pk of 2)	Age: 6-7	£12.00	Age: 12-13	£14.00
Summer Dress (Pk of 2)	Age: 7-8	£12.00	Age: 13-14	£14.00
Summer Dress (Pk of 2)	Age: 8-9	£12.00		

Cycling Shorts (for under Dresses only) Pack of 2

Age: 2-3 Age: 3-4 Age: 4-5 Age: 5-6	£5.00
Age: 6-7 Age: 7-8 Age: 8-9 Age: 9-10	£7.00
Age: 10-11 Age: 11-12 Age: 12-13 Age: 13-14	£9.00

Summer Shorts (Pk of 2)	Age: 3-4 £8.00	Age: 9-10	£10.00
Summer Shorts (Pk of 2)	Age: 4-5 £8.00	Age: 10-11	£10.00
Summer Shorts (Pk of 2)	Age: 5-6 £8.00	Age: 11-12	£12.00
Summer Shorts (Pk of 2)	Age: 6-7 £8.00	Age: 12-13	£12.00
Summer Shorts (Pk of 2)	Age: 7-8 £10.00	Age: 13-14	£12.00
Summer Shorts (Pk of 2)	Age: 8-9 £10.00		

Polo Shirts Age 3-4 Age 5-6 Age 7-8 Age 9-10 Age 11-12 Age 13			£5.50
Polo Shirts Small – Medium – Large		£6.50	
Jumpers p	k of 2	Age 3-4 Age 4-5 Age 5-6	£11.00
Jumpers p	k of 2	Age 6-7 Age 7-8 Age 8-9 Age 9-10	£13.00
Jumpers p	k of 2	Age 10-11 Age 11-12 Age 12-13 Age 13-14	£15.00
PE Shirts Age 3-4 Age 5-6 Age 7-8 Age 9-11 Age 12-13		£7.50	
PE Shirts		Small - Large	£8.00
PE Shorts		size 22-24 size 26-28	£5.50
PE Shorts		size 30-32 size 34-36 size 38-40	£6.00
PE Shorts		size 42-44	£7.00
PE Joggers		Age 3-4 Age 5-6 Age 7-8 Age 9-10 Age 11-12	£7.50
PE Joggers		Small – Medium – Large	£9.50
Ankle Socks	pk of 5	size 6-8.5 size 9-12 size 12.5-3.5 size 4-7	£5.00
Long Socks	pk of 2	size 6-8.5 size 9-12 size 12.5-3.5 size 4-7	£5.00
Plimsolls	child	size 8 size 9 size 10 size 11 size 12	£5.50
Plimsolls	child	size 1 size 2 size 3 size 4 size 5	£5.50
Plimsolls	child	Size 6 Size 7	£6.50
Summer Hat	t	53cm/56cm	£5.00
Berets		Small – Large	£12.00

Book Bag		£4.50
PE Bag		£3.00
Lunch Bag		£13.00
Backpack		£8.00
Jackets	XS=Age 3-4 S=Age 5-6 M=Age 7-8 L=Age 9-10	
	XL=Age 11-12 2XL=Age 13-14	£19.00
Jackets	Adult X Small- Small	£23.50
Jacket	Adult Medium – Large	£25.00
Fleeces	Age 3-4 Age 5-6 Age 7-8 Age 9-10 Age 11-12	£13.00
Fleeces	Adult Small – Medium – Large	£18.00